® Technical Specifications
Ex-DELTA II
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Product Data Sheet
PDS-VX
2026-01-09
Ex-DELTA II
Vortex Flowmeter

Max 1577.4 6204 13860 23320 52580 (65780) 88440 (113080) 199760 (246400) 334400 (431200) 501600 (668800) 717200 (959200)
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
How to Order a Smart Ex-DELTA II
Table 1: Base Model Number
VXW - Wafer type body style (0.5-6") - Fixed sensor
VXF - Flange type body style (2-12") - Fixed sensor
VXR - Flanged replaceable sensor (2-12")
Table 2: Applications
1 - Standard
Table 3: Size
015 - 0.5" 025 - 1" 040 - 1.5" 050 - 2" 080 - 3"
100 - 4" 150 - 6" 200 - 8" 250 - 10" 300 - 12"
Table 4: Meter Body Material
N - Stainless Steel Casting (0.5-6")
C - 316 stainless steel or equivalent (8-10")
Z - Other
Table 5: Pressure Rating
5 - 150 psi
6 - 300 psi
9 - Other
Table 6: Sensor Construction
1 - 1.5-12"
2 - 0.5-1" (separate sensor type)
Table 7: Fluids
G - Gas (below 572°F)
L - Liquid (below 572°F)
S - Gas or Steam (to 788°F) - Replaceable sensor only
H - Liquid (to 788°F) - Replaceable sensor only
Table 8: Preamplifier Construction
1 - Integral Mount
2 - Remote Mount
Table 9: Explosion Proof Construction
0 - None
1 - Explosion Proof
Table 10: Display
0 - None
1 - Totalizer or Digital Indicator
Table 11: Output
5 - Pulse Output
6 - 4-20mA
0 - Battery Powered
Table 12: Options
HART
Fieldbus
Model Apps Size Material Pressure Sensor Fluids Preamp. Exp. Proof Display Output
VXW 1 015 N 5 2 G 1 0 0 5
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Accuracy:
Repeatability:
Outputs:
Display:
Power Requirements:
Enclosures:
End Connections:
Flow Ranges:
Process Fluids:
Construction Material:
Standard Specifications
±1% Full Scale
±2% of full scale
4-20mA
(0-100 seconds) or scaled pulse, Unscaled Pulse-pulse levels: "0"-4mA, "1"-20mA
User selectable
Single Line, 8 digit totalizer
7 digit flow rate
Percent full scale
8 section bar graph
12-45VDC or Battery Powered
NEMA 4X Explosion Proof (Optional)
Wafer or Flanged
See Tables